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FACULTY SENATE MEMBERS 2016-2017
	NAME
	TERM EXP
	TITLE
	COLL
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	E-MAIL

	John Allen
	18
	Lect Elec Eng Tech
	ENG
	119 Barrows
	1-2341
	john.allen@umit.maine.edu

	Dean Astumian
	18
	Prof Physics
	CLAS
	122 Bennett
	1-1024
	astumian@maine.edu

	Bob Bayer
	17
	Prof Ani Vet
	NSFA
	Deering Hall
	1-2782
	bob.bayer@umit.maine.edu

	Erik Blomberg
	18
	Asst Prof Wildlife
	NSFA
	210 Nutting
	1-2907
	erik.blomberg@maine.edu


	Jason Bolton
	18
	Asst Ext Prof Food Safety
	UMCE
	Libby Hall
	942-7396
	jason.bolton@maine.edu


	Emmanuel Boss
	14
	Prof Oceanography
	NSFA
	458 Aubert
	1-4378
	emmanuel.boss@maine.edu

	Tony Brinkley
	18
	Prof English
	CLAS
	403 Neville
	1-3810
	brinkley@maine.edu

	Dick Brucher

Sabbatical
	17
	Prof of English
	LAS
	415 Neville
	1-3917
	Richard.brucher@umit.maine.edu

	Sudarshan Chawathe
	17
	Assoc Prof Comp Sci
	LAS
	239 Boardman
	1-3930
	sudarshan.chawathe@umit.maine.edu


	Laura Cowan
	18
	Chair, English
	LAS
	405 Neville
	1-3830
	laura.cowan@maine.edu

	Mauricio da Cunha
	18
	Prof Elec & Compu Eng
	ENG
	249 ESRB/Barrows
	1-2384
	mdacunha@maine.edu


	Farahad Dastoor
	18
	Lecturer
	NSFA
	Biol Sciences
	1-2961
	farahad.dastoor@maine.edu

	Paula Drewniany
	17
	Lecturer Math
	LAS
	228 Neville
	1-3953
	paula.drewniany@maine.edu

	Scott Dunning
	
	Prof Elec Eng Tech
	ENG
	119 Boardman
	1-2341
	dunning@maine.edu

	Thane Fremouw
	18
	Assoc Prof Psych
	LAS
	372 Little
	1-2041
	thane.fremouw@maine.edu

	Amy Fried
	18
	Prof Political Sci
	LAS
	115 No Stevens
	1-1797
	amyfried@maine.edu

	Per Garder
	19
	Prof Civil Eng
	ENG
	302 Boardman
	102177
	garder@maine.edu

	Michael Grillo
	18
	Assoc Prof Art
	LAS
	107 Lord 
	1-3246
	grillo@maine.edu

	Christopher Grindrod for Nancy Hall
	16/

17
	Asst. Prof
	NSFA
	Dunn
	1-2014
	christopher.grindrod@maine.edu


	Nancy Hall

Out 16/17
	19
	Assoc Prof Commun Sci & Disorders
	NSFA
	Dunn
	1-2424
	nhall@maine.edu


	Sam Hanes
	19
	Assist Prof Anthro
	LAS
	South Stevens
	1-1894
	samuel.hanes@maine.edu

	Jason Harkins
	17
	Assoc Prof Entrepren
	MBS
	332 DP Corbett
	1-1999
	jason.harkins@umit.maine.edu

	Zhihe Jin
	17
	Assoc Prof Mech Eng
	ENG
	226 Boardman
	1-2135
	zhihe.jin@umit.maine.edu

	Leonard Kass
	20
	Assoc Prof Biological Sci
	NSFA
	104A Murray 
	1-2567
	Len.kass@umit.maine.edu

	Peter Koons
	19
	Prof Geodynamics
	NSFA
	223 Bryand Global
	1-2158
	peter.koons@maine.edu


	David Kress

  For Dick Brucher
	17
	Assoc Prof English
	LAS
	307 Neville
	1-3815
	david.kress@maine.edu

	Jordan LaBouff
	17
	Asst Prof Honors & Psych
	LAS
	352 Little
	1-2032
	jordan.labouff@umit.maine.edu


	David Marcinkowski
	17
	Assoc Prof Ani/Vet
	UMCE
	132A Hitchner
	1-2740
	davidmar@maine.edu


	George Markowsky
	19
	Prof Computer Sci
	CLAS
	339 Boardman
	1-3940
	markov@maine.edu


	Brian McGill

   For Brian Olsen
	F17
	Prof Eco Modeling
	NSFA
	202 Deering
	
	brian.mcgill@maine.edu



Faculty Senate 2016-2017
	Grant Miles
	17
	Assoc Prof Mgmt
	MBS
	309 DP Corbett
	1-1884
	grant.miles@maine.edu

	Patti Miles
	17
	Assoc Prof Operations Mgmt
	MBS
	335 DP Corbett
	1-1994
	patti.miles@maine.edu


	Sidney Mitchell
	17
	Assoc Prof Edu
	EDHD
	224 Merrill
	1-3435
	sid.mitchell@umit.maine.edu

	William Nichols
	18
	Prof. Literacy Edu
	EDHD
	Merrill Hall
	1-3117
	william.nichols@umit.maine.edu

	Brian Olsen

Sabbatical Fall
	18
	Assoc Prof Bio/Ecol
	NSFA
	200 Roger Clapp Greenhouse
	1-2542
	brian.olsen@maine.edu


	Michael Peterson Past President
	
	Prof Mechanical Eng
	ENG
	212 Boardman
	1-2129
	michael.peterson@ maine.edu

	Clint Relyea
	18
	Lecturer Mgmt
	MBS
	DP Corbett
	1-1927
	clint.relyea@maine.edu


	Bob Rice
	17
	Prof Wood Sci
	NSFA
	119 Nutting
	1-2883
	robert.rice@umit.mane.edu


	Deborah Rogers
	17
	Prof English
	LAS
	403A Neville
	1-3807
	deborah.rogers@umit.maine.edu

	Deborah Saber
	19
	Asst Prof Nursing
	NSFA
	Dunn 
	1-2533
	deborah.saber@maine.edu


	Michael Scott
President
	
	Lect New Media
	LAS
	403 Chadbourne
	1-4330
	mscott@umit.maine.edu

	Howard Segal
	18
	Prof of History
	LAS
	200B Stevens
	1-1920
	howard.segal@umit.maine.edu


	John Singer
	17
	Prof Microbio
	NSFA
	273 Hitchner
	1-2808
	jsinger@maine.edu

	Kathryn Slott


	17
	Assoc Prof French
	LAS
	268 Little
	1-2086
	kathryn.slott@umit.maine.edu


	Owen Smith
	17
	Prof New Media
	LAS
	129 Stewart

Commons
	1-4389
	owen.smith@umit.maine.edu

	Mona Therrien
	18
	Prog Dir./lecturer
	NSFA
	111 Hitchner
	1-3130
	mona.therrien@maine.edu


	Andrew Thomas
	18
	Prof Oceanography
	NSFA
	454 Aubert
	1-4335
	thomas@maine.edu


	David Townsend
	19
	Prof Oceanography
	NSFA
	341 Aubert
	1-4367
	davidt@maine.edu

	Shihfen Tu
	17
	Assoc Prof Edu/Applied Quant methods
	EDHD
	308 Shibles
	1-9064
	shihfen.tu@maine.edu


	Mark Wells
	18
	Assoc Prof Marine Science
	NSFA
	201 Libby Hall
	1-4322
	mlwells@maine.edu

	Gail Werrbach
	18
	Assoc Prof Social Work
	NSFA
	107 Social Work Bldg
	1-2386
	werrbach@maine.edu

	Clayton Wheeler
	
	Prof Chem Eng
	ENG
	307 Jenness
	1-2280
	mcwheeler@maine.edu


Please check ALL 3 pages for your name. If you are an Elected Member and not on the list, please add name and initial.
FACULTY SENATE REPRESENTATIVES & ADMINISTRATION
	BOT Representative
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Patti Miles
	
	Assoc Prof Op Mgmt
	MBS
	335 DP Corbett
	1-1994
	
" 
patti.miles@maine.edu




	Past President
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mick Peterson
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Secretary
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Grant Miles
	
	Assoc Prof of Mgmt
	MBS
	309 DP Corbett
	1-1884
	grant.miles@maine.edu

	Library Advis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Howard Segal
	
	Prof of History
	LAS
	200B Stevens
	1-1920
	howard.segal@umit.maine.edu

	UMaine

Administration
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Susan J. Hunter
	
	President, University of Maine
	
	201 Alumni
	1-1512
	

	Jeff Hecker
	
	Executive VP for Acad Aff and Provost
	
	201 Alumni
	1-1547
	jeff.hecker@umit.maine.edu

	14
	Assoc Pro of Animal
	NSFA
	203 Rogers Hall
	1-2778
	Williamc@maine.edu


	Carol Kim
	
	Vice President for Research
	
	209 Alumni
	1-1506
	

	Deans Council 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Carol Kim
	
	Dean’s Council Representative
	
	
	1-1506
	

	Faculty Rep to Athletics
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Niclas Erhardt
	
	Maine Bus Sch
	MBS
	DP Corbett
	1-
	

	Undergrad Student Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hashim Allah
	
	Student Gov
	
	Memorial Union
	1-1775
	First Class

	Grad Student Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Brian Preziosi
	
	Grad Stud Gov.
	GSG
	159 Memorial U
	1-4548
	gsgsecretary@gmail.com


	ROTC
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	ROTC
	
	
	
	First Class

	PEAC Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jen Bonnet
	
	
	PEAC
	
	
	jennifer.l.bonnet@maine.edu


	CEAC
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Peter C. Altmann
	
	Library Specialist
	CEAC
	Fogler Library
	1-3018
	

	DLL Rep
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


If your name is not on the list, and should be, please PRINT and initial.

